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Spare Parts List
Ersatzteilliste
Liste de pièces détachées
Lista de piezas de repuesto
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Teil-Nr.
Part No.

No. de pièce
No. de pieza

Hinweise
Notes

Renseign.
Nota

Bezeichnung Spezifikation
Specification

Description Désignation Denominación

5 1 1 609 025 434 KABEL MIT STECKER
H05RN-F
3G0.75mm2,ø7m
m*10.27m

POWER SUPPLY
CORD W. PLUG

CÂBLE AVEC PRISE
CABLE CON
ENCHUFE

5 2 1 609 024 581
SCHWIMMERSCHAL
TER

H07RN－F
3G1.0mm2,ø9.0m
m*0.64m
(MAKITA)

FLOAT SWITCH
INTERRUPTEUR À
FLOTTEUR

INTERRUPTOR
FLOTADOR

5 3 5 609 024 635
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

F type SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

5 4 1 609 024 798 HANDGRIFF MAKITA HANDLE POIGNÉE MANGO
5 5 2 609 024 637 MUTTER NUT ECROU TUERCA
5 5-1 2 609 024 638 SCHEIBE 5*9*0.5 WASHER RONDELLE ARANDELA
5 6 4 609 024 639 BOLZEN BOLT VIS TORNILLO
5 7 1 609 024 640 ARBEITSPUMPE MAIN PUMP POMPE BOMBA

5 8 2 609 024 641 O-RING 14×2.65 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE ANILLO DE
GUARNICIÓN

5 9 1 609 024 642 PUMPENGEHÄUSE BACK PUMP CASING CARTER CÁRTER
5 10 1 609 024 587 KNICKSCHUTZ ø6.5 CABLE JACKET PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
5 11 1 609 024 588 KNICKSCHUTZ ø8.5 CABLE JACKET PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
5 12 1 609 024 589 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD BORNE DE CÂBLE BORNES DE CABLE
5 12 1 609 024 590 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD BORNE DE CÂBLE BORNES DE CABLE
5 13 1 609 024 591 KONDENSATOR 6μF CAPACITOR CONDENSATEUR CONDENSADOR
5 14 1 609 024 592 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD BORNE DE CÂBLE BORNES DE CABLE

5 15 3 609 024 593
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE
TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

5 27 1 609 024 613 DICHTUNG d8.5×D20×H1 ADJUSTING GASKET JOINT JUNTA
5 27 1 609 024 644 DICHTUNG d8.2×D20×H0.5 ADJUSTING GASKET JOINT JUNTA

5 28 1 609 024 614 GEBLÄSERAD IMPELLER
ROUE DE
VENTILATEUR

RUEDA DE
VENTILADOR

5 29 1 609 024 615 MUTTER NUT ECROU TUERCA

5 30 1 609 024 612 O-RING 89×5.2 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE
ANILLO DE
GUARNICIÓN

5 31 1 609 024 645 DRUCKRING PRESSURE RING
BAGUE DE
PRESSION ANILLO DE PRESIÓN

5 32 6 609 024 646
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

F type
SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE
TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

5 33 1 609 024 647 DICHTRING 4-4.2×2(d123.5×D1
47×H2)

SEAL JOINT JUNTA

5 34 1 609 024 648 INNENBODEN INNER BASE SOCLE BASE
5 35 1 609 024 649 BODEN BASE SOCLE BASE

5 36 1 609 024 650 KABELKLEMME WIRE CLAMP CRAMP
COLLIER DE
SERRAGE

5 37 1 609 024 651 AUSLASSSTUTZEN OUTPUT
CONNECTOR

RACCORD RACOR

5 38 1 609 024 652
ANSCHLUSSSTUTZE
N

SHRINKAGE JOINT RACCORD RACOR

5 39 1 609 024 633
MECHANISCHE
DICHTUNG MECHANICAL SEAL JOINT JUNTA

5 40 1 609 024 634 SICHERUNGSRING RETAINING RING CIRCLIP ANILLO SEGURIDAD

5 41 1 609 024 653 KABELFÜHRUNG CABLE JACKET GAIN CAOUTCHOUC
BOQUILLA DE
GAUCHO

5 42 1 609 024 654 MASSEBRÜCKE GROUND
CONNECTOR

PONT DE MASSE PUENTE DE MASA

5 43 1 609 024 655 ZENTRIERRING LOCATING RING
ANNEAU DE
CENTRAGE

ANILLO DE
CENTRAJE

5 50 1 609 024 808 REPARATURSATZ
MOTOR

PF0403 MOTOR KIT
JEU DE
RÉPARATION
MOTEUR

JUEGO DE REPARAR
MOTOR
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Teil-Nr.
Part No.

No. de pièce
No. de pieza

Hinweise
Notes

Renseign.
Nota

Bezeichnung Spezifikation
Specification

Description Désignation Denominación

6 1 1 609 024 580 KABEL MIT STECKER
H05RN-F
3G0.75mm2,ø7m
m*10.27m

POWER SUPPLY
CORD W. PLUG

CÂBLE AVEC PRISE
CABLE CON
ENCHUFE

6 2 1 609 024 581
SCHWIMMERSCHAL
TER

H07RN－F
3G1.0mm2,ø9.0m
m*0.64m
(MAKITA)

FLOAT SWITCH
INTERRUPTEUR À
FLOTTEUR

INTERRUPTOR
FLOTADOR

6 3 5 609 024 635
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

F type SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

6 4 1 609 024 798 HANDGRIFF MAKITA HANDLE POIGNÉE MANGO
6 5 2 609 024 637 MUTTER NUT ECROU TUERCA
6 5-1 2 609 024 638 SCHEIBE 5*9*0.5 WASHER RONDELLE ARANDELA

6 6 6 609 024 662
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

F type SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

6 7 1 609 024 663 ARBEITSPUMPE MAIN PUMP POMPE BOMBA

6 8 2 609 024 641 O-RING 14×2.65 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE
ANILLO DE
GUARNICIÓN

6 9 1 609 024 642 PUMPENGEHÄUSE BACK PUMP CASING CARTER CÁRTER

6 10 1 609 024 664
KABELDURCHFÜHR
UNG

WIRE JACKET PASSE-FIL
BOQUILLA DE
CAUCHO

6 11 1 609 024 588 KNICKSCHUTZ ø8.5 CABLE JACKET PASSE-CABLE BOQUILLA DE PASO
6 12 1 609 024 589 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD BORNE DE CÂBLE BORNES DE CABLE
6 12 1 609 024 590 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD BORNE DE CÂBLE BORNES DE CABLE
6 13 1 609 024 839 KONDENSATOR 8μF CAPACITOR CONDENSATEUR CONDENSADOR
6 14 1 609 024 592 KABELKLEMME CABLE PRESS PAD BORNE DE CÂBLE BORNES DE CABLE

6 15 3 609 024 593
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE
TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

6 27 1 609 024 613 DICHTUNG d8.5×D20×H1 ADJUSTING GASKET JOINT JUNTA
6 27 1 609 024 644 DICHTUNG d8.2×D20×H0.5 ADJUSTING GASKET JOINT JUNTA

6 28 1 609 024 669 GEBLÄSERAD IMPELLER
ROUE DE
VENTILATEUR

RUEDA DE
VENTILADOR

6 29 1 609 024 615 MUTTER NUT ECROU TUERCA

6 30 1 609 024 612 O-RING 89×5.2 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE
ANILLO DE
GUARNICIÓN

6 31 1 609 024 645 DRUCKRING PRESSURE RING
BAGUE DE
PRESSION ANILLO DE PRESIÓN

6 32 6 609 024 670
SCHRAUBE
SELBSTSCHNEIDEN
D

F type
SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

VIS DE FORAGE
TORNILLO
PERFORADOR

6 33 1 609 024 671 DICHTRING 6-4.2×4.5(d123.5×
D147×H4.5)

SEAL JOINT JUNTA

6 34 1 609 024 672 BODEN BASE SOCLE BASE
6 35 1 609 024 626 ROHRBOGEN ELBOW COUDE DE TUYAU CODO

6 36 2 609 024 625 O-RING 37.5×3 O-RING JOINT TORIQUE
ANILLO DE
GUARNICIÓN

6 37 1 609 024 627 AUSLASSSTUTZEN OUTPUT
CONNECTOR

RACCORD RACOR

6 38 1 609 024 650 KABELKLEMME WIRE CLAMP CRAMP
COLLIER DE
SERRAGE

6 39 1 609 024 633
MECHANISCHE
DICHTUNG MECHANICAL SEAL JOINT JUNTA

6 40 1 609 024 634 SICHERUNGSRING RETAINING RING CIRCLIP ANILLO SEGURIDAD

6 41 1 609 024 653 KABELFÜHRUNG CABLE JACKET GAIN CAOUTCHOUC
BOQUILLA DE
GAUCHO

6 42 1 609 024 654 MASSEBRÜCKE GROUND
CONNECTOR

PONT DE MASSE PUENTE DE MASA

6 43 1 609 024 655 ZENTRIERRING LOCATING RING
ANNEAU DE
CENTRAGE

ANILLO DE
CENTRAJE

6 44 1 609 024 673
MUTTER MIT
BOHRUNG AIR HOLE NUT ECROU TUERCA

6 45 1 609 024 617 STAHLKUGEL STEEL BALL BILLE D ARRET BOLA DE TOPE




